ELECTRIC PILE WIND WINCHES
WINCH TYPE LIFTING CAPACITY NO OF ROPES ROPE DIA SPEED MOTOR POWER WEIGHT OF WINCH
(kg) (mm) (m/sec) (kW) (kg)
WIN-250-3 250 3 5 0.15-0.3 1.1 145
WIN-250-4 250 4 5 0.15-0.3 1.1 152
WIN-250-5 250 5 5 0.15-0.3 1.1 159
WIN-250-6 250 6 5 0.15-0.3 1.1 166
WIN-500-3 500 3 6 0.15-0.3 2.2 170
WIN-500-4 500 4 6 0.15-0.3 2.2 177
WIN-500-5 500 5 6 0.15-0.3 2.2 184
WIN-500-6 500 6 6 0.15-0.3 2.2 191
WIN-1000-3 1000 3 6 0.04-0.07 1.5 197
WIN-1000-4 1000 4 6 0.04-0.07 1.5 204
WIN-1000-5 1000 5 6 0.04-0.07 1.5 213
WIN-1000-6 1000 6 6 0.04-0.07 1.5 220
SPECIFICATIONS
The Pilewind Winch is a staple of theatres
and performance venues around the world.
A multipurpose  winch unit, designed to